
 

Getting you out and about during Winter 

Bournemouth BH1—BH11 

  Mini trips for small groups socially distanced passengers 

   Bookings can be made a week in advance by calling 01202 534 027 

   Cost for return journey door to door is £7 per trip 

 

   Wed 7th Feb 2024      -  Bridgehouse, Longham Zone A  

   Thurs 8th Feb 2024    -  Bridgehouse, Longham Zone B   

   Wed 14th Feb 2024   -  The Haymoor Canford Heath Zone A                                         

   Thurs15th Feb  2024  - The Haymoor Canford Heath Zone B                                     

   Wed  21st Feb  2024  - Kings Head Wimbourne Zone A  

   Thurs 22nd Feb  2024 - Kings Head Wimbourne Zone B 

   Wed 28th Feb  2024    -  RNLI College Zone A  

   Thurs 29th Feb  2024  -  RNLI College Zone B  

   Wed 6th March 2024   -   Elephant and Castle West Moors Zone A  

   Thurs 7th March 2024  - Elephant and Castle West Moors Zone B                                                                        

   Wed 13th March 2024  - The Red Lion Hamwothy Zone A                   

   Thurs 14th March 2024 - The Red Lion Hamworthy Zone B 

   Wed 20th March 2024  -  Dorset Soldier Corfe Mullen Zone A  

   Thurs 21st March 2024 -  Dorset Soldier Corfe Mullen Zone B  
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Weds 27th Mar 2024 -     Stewarts Garden Centre Zone A                                         

Thurs 28th Mar 2024 -     Stewarts Garden Centre Zone B                                         

Weds 3rd April 2024 -      The Angel Poole Zone A 

Thurs 4th April  2024 -     The Angel Poole Zone B 

Weds  10th April 2024 -    The Bakers Arms Lychett Minster Zone A                                         

Thurs  11th April 2024 -    The Bakers Arms  Lychett Minster Zone B      

Weds 17th April 2024 -      Shah of Persia Zone A                                          

Thurs 18th April 2024 -      Shah of Persia Zone B                                          

Weds 24th April 2024 -      Lakeside Restaurant Poole Quay Zone A                                         

Thurs 25th April 2024 -      Lakeside Restaurant Poole Quay Zone B  

                  

You must not travel if you have any symptoms of corona virus 

Persistent cough, high temp or sudden shortness of breath. 

 

Our risk assessment can be found online at www.sedcat.org.uk 

We welcome any feedback or suggestions from members. 

Dates and location can be subject to change and ‘mini trips’ may be 

cancelled at short notice if there is insufficient demand. Location may 

be subject to change due to circumstances.       

 

Zone A -BH1, BH5, BH6, BH7, BH8, BH9 (east of Wimborne Rd) 

Zone B –BH2, BH3, BH4, BH9 (west of Wimborne Rd), BH10, BH11 
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1146311, Company No.7800298 


